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Media converter RJ45 to 2 x fiber.  RJ45 10/100/1000
Mbit.  Fiber 2 x 1000Mbit SFP slot.  Single Mode and

Multi  Mode
 

 FEATURES  

 

Replaced  by  ETH-RJ45G-SFP2
1000Mbit  Media  converter  can  connect  2  different
fiber  networks  and  RJ45
Is  suitable  as  a  node  in  Gigabit  fiber  networks  with
1  x  RJ45
1  x  RJ45  10/100/1000Mbit
2  x  1000Mbit  SFP  slot  for  SFP  modules  Single  Mode
and/or  Multi  Mode
Can  also  connect  Single  Mode  networks  with  Multi
Mode  networks
The  SFP  module  is  standard  for  LC  connectors,
duplex,  Single  Mode  /  Multi  Mode.
Purchase  additional  Gigabit  SFP  modules.
5VDC  power  supply  included
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 SPECIFICATIONS
Hastighed : 1000  Mbit  (fiber)  og  10/100/1000  Mbit  (Ethernet)

Maks.  afstand : Ethernet:  100  meter.  Maks.  afstand  fiber:  10  til  120  km (afhængigt  af  SFP
modulerne)

Omformer : Omformer  Ethernet  til  fiber  lysleder  (single-  og  multimode).  ETH-RJ45G-
SFP2P  virker  som en  3-ports  Gigabit  switch

Stik : 2  x  SFP  og  1  x  RJ45  Ethernet

Strømforsyning : Strømforsynes  af  medfølgende  5VDC  2A  netadapter

Dimensioner : 26  x  70  x  94mm (H  x  B  x  D)


